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SHEET NO. 
SHEET NO. 3 

MISSOtlRI-AMERICAN WATER CO.MP ANY FOR CITY OF JOPLIN. MO A.1'1D VJC!NITY 
COMMUNITY, TOWN, OR Cl1Y NAME OF ISSUJNG CORPORATION 

Ava.i1ability 

CLASSJ.FICATION OF SERVICE 
GENERAL WA'fERSERVICE 

A ':ailable for any metered customer located on Company mains suitable for supplying the serv:ice requested: 

Rate 
Billing Rate as follow;: 
Water Usage Per Mgnth 

For the first 
Forthenext 
For the next 
For all over 

100,000 
1,900,000 
3,000,000 
5,000,000 

1,000 Gallons 
Residential Commercial 

S 1.6150 S l.O057 
08048 0.8996 
0.69&3 0.6942 
0.4701 0.4675 

Water: Usage Per Month - CCF 

For the first 
For the next 
For the next 
For •ll over 

134 
2,533 
4,000 
6,667 

MonthiyMinimum Charge 
Mettr Size 
SIB" $ 7.08 
l/4" 9.06 
!" 12.84 
I ½'~ 22.33 
2" 33.71 
3" 6024 

Sl.2ll3 
0.6786 
0.5237 
0.3526 

S 1.1043 
0.6747 
0.5207 
0.3506 

Meter Size 
4" S 98.15 
6" 192.93 
8" 306.65 

10" 520.92 
12" 85927 

Public Sale 
Industrial Authority For Resale 

S2.0073 Sl.7459 S22033 
1.1245 0.9780 1.2343 
0.8678 0.7547 0.9525 
0.5844 0.5082 0.6415 

Sl.5055 
0.8434 
0.6509 
0.4383 

S\3094 
0.7335 
0.5660 
0.3812 

SJ.6525 
0.9257 
0.7144 
0.481! 

These rates do not include .my municipal, state or federal taxes computed on either billing. or consumption basis. Any 
such taxes applicable shall he added as separate items in rendering each bill. · 

Bills for water service wm be ·dilltnl,uted on a monthly basis. The due date on the tariff shall be ten (10) days after the "date 
·of rendition' of the bill to the customer. Toe customer's bill wi.U be due and payable after this dtie date. The delinquent date 
pnnted on 1he bill will not be less than twenty-one (21) days after the date of 1he postmarkof 1he bill. Any accounts 
rcrnaining-~npaid at the e"J)iration of twenty-one (21) da:r-; shall be considered delinquent and the Company may take such 
action as specified in its filed rules and regulations, 

• Indicates new rate or text 
+ Indicates change 

+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 

+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 

DAIBOFISSUE -'-A~p_r_i~l_l_9_, _2_0_0_4 ___ DATE EFFECTIVE Hay 19 ' 2004 April 21, 2004. 

month day year 

CANCELLED ISSUED BY: 
• David P. Abernathy, Vice President, 

Coroorate Counsel and Se,...,,-etary 

month day year 

535 N. New Ballas Ro 
St. Louis, MO 63141 
Address 

EXHIBIT 
j ,lopltA 

October 22, 2007 
Missouri Public 

Service Commission 

Name of Officer, Title ~ .-ioo 

I 

FILED 
March 23, 2018 

Data Center 
Missouri Public  

Service Commission




