FILED March 23, 2018 **Data Center** Missouri Public **Service Commission**

FORM NO. 13

P.S.C. MO. NO. 2

(11th Revised)

SHEET NO. SHEET NO.

MISSOURI-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY NAME OF ISSUING CORPORATION FOR CITY OF JOPLIN, MO AND VICINITY COMMUNITY, TOWN, OR CITY

(10th Revised)

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE GENERAL WATER SERVICE

Availability

Available for any metered customer located on Company mains suitable for supplying the service requested.

CANCELLING

Rate

Billing Rate as follows:

Water Usage Per Month - 1,000 Gallons					Public	Sale	
		Residential	Commercial	Industrial	Authori	ty For Re	sale
For the first	100,000	\$ 1.6150	\$ 1.6057	\$2.0073	\$1.7459	\$2,2033	
For the next	1,900,000	0-9048	0.8996	1.1245	0.9780	1.2343	•
For the next	3,000,000	0.6983	0.6942	0.8678	0.7547	0.9525	
For all over	5,000,000	0.4701	0.4675	0.5844	0.5082	0.6415	

Water Usage Per Month - CCF

For the first	134	\$ 1,2113	\$ 1.2043	\$1.5055	\$1,3094	\$1.6525
For the next	2,533	0.6786	0.6747	0.8434	0.7335	0.9257
For the next	4,000	0.5237	0.5207	0.6509	0.5660	0.7144
For all over	6,667	0.3526	0.3506	0.4383	0.3812	0.4811

Monthly Minimum Charge

Meter Size		Mete	Meter Size		
5/8"	\$ 7.08	4"	\$ 98.15		
3/4"	9.06	6"	192.93		
Į"	12.84	8"	306.65		
1 1/2"	22,33	10"	520.92		
2"	33.71	12"	859.27		
3**	60.24				

These rates do not include any municipal, state or federal taxes computed on either billing or consumption basis. Any such taxes applicable shall be added as separate items in rendering each bill.

Billing

Bills for water service will be distributed on a monthly basis. The due date on the tariff shall be ten (10) days after the "date of rendition" of the bill to the customer. The customer's bill will be due and payable after this due date. The delinquent date printed on the bill will not be less than twenty-one (21) days after the date of the postmark of the bill. Any accounts remaining unpaid at the expiration of twenty-one (21) days shall be considered delinquent and the Company may take such action as specified in its filed rules and regulations.

- * Indicates new rate or text
- + Indicates change

DATE OF ISSUE

April 19, 2004

DATE EFFECTIVE

2004

April 21, 2004.

month day year

 David P. Abemathy, Vice President, Corporate Counsel and Secretary

Name of Officer, Title

535 N. New Ballas Ro St. Louis, MO 63141

month day year

EXHIBIT VIDOLIV

CANCELLED October 22, 2007 Missouri Public Service Commission

ISSUED BY:

Address